
EDGERTON PUBLIC SCHOOL 

ANNOUNCEMENTS OCTOBER 24-29, 2016 

 

Monday, Oct. 24 *Breakfast: French toast sticks/syrup OR WG cereal w/WG bug bites grahams, fruit, juice, milk 
   *Lunch: Cream chicken/WG bun, oven fries, peas & carrots, strawberries, fresh fruit, milk                                                                            
   HS Alternate: Hamburger 
   *Junior College Fair @ Pipestone, 1:00-2:30  
   *VB – AWAY @ MCC; bus leaves 5:45 Game time 7:00  
   *JH Knowledge Bowl @ MCC; van leaves @ 5:15   
  
Tuesday, Oct. 25 *Breakfast: WG banana bread or WG cereal, string cheese, fruit, juice, milk 

*Lunch: Spaghetti/meat sauce, romaine salad, WG bread stick, mandarin oranges, fresh fruit, 

milk                                            

HS Alternate: Sub Sandwich 

*Sports trainer here during 6th hour – sign up in the office 

*FB play-offs – HOME vs. TBD; game time 7:00  Pep band plays 

  

Wednesday, Oct. 26 *Breakfast: WG bagel w/cream cheese or jelly Or WG cereal w/graham crackers, fruit, juice, milk 

*Lunch: Hot dog/WG bun, coleslaw, baked beans, mixed fruit, fresh fruit, milk                                          

HS Alternate: Meatball sub 

*7th Grade Courage Retreat @ PAS 

     

Thursday, Oct. 27 *Breakfast: WG pancake on a stick Or WG cereal with string cheese, fruit ,  juice, milk 

 *Lunch: WG chicken nuggets, mashed potatoes, green beans, rosy applesauce, fresh fruit, WG 

bread, milk 

 HS alternate: Turkey/cheese wrap 

 *Cross Country Sections @ Luverne; bus leaves ECES 2:25, SWC 2:30; meet time 4:00 

   

Friday, Oct. 28  *Breakfast: WG cinnamon roll Or WG cereal, string cheese, fruit, juice, milk 

   *Lunch: Ham & turkey sub/WG bun, lettuce, tomato, onions, pickles, carrots, pears, fresh fruit,  

   Milk 

   HS alternate:  Pulled pork sandwich 

   *Sports trainer here during 5th hour – sign up in the office 

   *VB play-offs, location and teams TBD 

 

Saturday, Oct. 29 *FB play-offs, teams and location TBD, game time 3:00 

*NHS Costume Dance, 7:00pm-12:00 

  

**LOOKING AHEAD** 

4-H Edgerton Adventure, Tuesday, Nov. 1, 3:15-5:00pm 

End of 1st Quarter, Friday, Nov. 4 

1 hour late start, Monday, Nov. 7 

Parent-Teacher Conferences, Wed, Nov. 9 & Thurs, Nov. 10, 4:00-7:30pm 

No School, Friday, November 11 


